P2300033518

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u>.</u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200406669332



04/28/23--01018--001 **70.00

2023 APR 28 PM 1: 42 SECON 1455 F.O. STATE

2023 APR 28 AM II: 50

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: LetMe	Park, Corp. (PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
≥ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	
FROM: Jo	hn Ainsworth, Esq. Nam	e (Printed or typed)	<u> </u>
80	1 Brickell Ave. 8th Ft.	Address	
<u>M</u>	iami, FL 33131		
30	05-600-3816	, State & Zip	
 inf	o@business-esg.com	Telephone number	
<u></u>	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE II PRINC			
	TPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if different is:
100 Brickell Bey Dr. #310747	Timelpar <u>street</u> dedress	1100 Brick	ell Bay Dr. #310747
iami, FL 33231		Miami, FL	33231
RTICLE III PURPO	DSE		
ne purpose for which the	he corporation is organized is: any and al	ll lawful purpos	6es
<u></u>			
<u></u>			
-			
RTICLE IV SHARI ne number of shares of	ES stock is: 100		
ie minoci of sinces of	Stock is.		
RTICLE VINITIA	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
	: Uliana Torkunova - Director	Name and Title	Javier Goicoechea Gonzalez - Preside
Name and Title		_ Name and Thie	
Address			1400 Brickell Bay Dr. #310747
	1100 Brickell Bay Dr. #310747	_ Address:	1100 Brickell Bay Dr. #310747
	1100 Brickell Bay Dr. #310747 Miami, FL 33231	_ Address:	1100 Brickell Bay Dr. #310747 Miami, FL 33231
		_ Address: _	
		_ Address: _ _	
Name and Title	Miami, FL 33231	- -	Miami, FL 33231
	Miami, FL 33231		Miami, FL 33231
Name and Title Address	Miami, FL 33231		Miami, FL 33231
	Miami, FL 33231		Miami, FL 33231
	Miami, FL 33231		Miami, FL 33231
	Miami, FL 33231		Miami, FL 33231
Address	Miami, FL 33231	Name and TitleAddress:	Miami, FL 33231
Address Name and Title	Miami, FL 33231	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Miami, FL 33231
Address	Miami, FL 33231	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Miami, FL 33231
Address Name and Title	Miami, FL 33231	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Miami, FL 33231
Address Name and Title	Miami, FL 33231	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Miami, FL 33231
Address Name and Title	Miami, FL 33231	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Miami, FL 33231

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)) of the registered agent is:
Name: Ainsworth & Clancy, PLLC	
Address: 801 Brickell Ave. 8th FI	
Miami, FL 33131	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name: John Ainsworth, Esq.	
Address: 801 Brickell Ave. 8th Fl.,	
Miami, FL 33131	
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and car filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicathe document's effective date on the Department of State's recor	ble statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as regis	stered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Required Signature/Registered Agent	09/28/2023
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fe	are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
John Gunnoutt	04/28/2023
Required Signature Incorporator	Date Sc 23
	SECRLIASS TALLAIS
	22 pm
	CO The second se
	PH 1:42
	L